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L Gkl A AERIZITRE A
IREEE R C1(Group 1) Internal clearance smaller than C2
TRENETIEL 2 Double-row design
FERTEELE

d 420 mm RiE

D 620 mm SME

B 150 mm BE

Cr 2,140,000 N HAFE DS, FE

Cor 4,450,000 N HATEHH > 2

Cur 440,000 N RHRBHA, BH

N G Grease 1,220 1/min BEIDBRIRE R

nGoil 1,440 1/min SHADBIR IR R

~m 150 kg £

The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/374924?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/374924?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us
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479 mm

h12

580 mm

H12

4 mm

5 mm

569 mm

17.7 mm

9.5 mm

10 mm

-30 °C

150 °C

SCHAEFFLER

Diameter shaft shoulder

Diameter shaft shoulder tolerance

Diameter of housing shoulder

SMNEIRF RSB ER

RMRHFE

&

=AMEIBRT

SNEREER

B E

HBLER

2

RELERE

R LIERE

The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

